
Session detail for 'VEDECKA RADA':

ParticipantName Email Date Start time End time

1 Jan Ziman jan.ziman@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:42 AM 11:58 AM

olga fricova olga.fricova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:48 AM 11:33 AM

olga fricova olga.fricova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:48 AM 11:02 AM

olga fricova olga.fricova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:26 AM 11:30 AM

olga fricova olga.fricova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:32 AM 11:33 AM

2 Michal Kolcun michal.kolcun@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:41 AM 11:58 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:49 AM 11:04 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:06 AM 11:13 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:49 AM 11:02 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:03 AM 11:04 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:06 AM 11:09 AM

Matus Pleva matus.pleva@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:12 AM 11:13 AM

2 Lubomir Bena lubomir.bena@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 11:59 AM

William Steingartner william.steingartner@tuke.sk6.10.2021 10:45 AM 11:26 AM

William Steingartner william.steingartner@tuke.sk6.10.2021 10:45 AM 11:02 AM

William Steingartner william.steingartner@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:21 AM 11:23 AM

William Steingartner william.steingartner@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:25 AM 11:26 AM

Stanislav Ondas stanislav.ondas@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:46 AM 11:20 AM

Stanislav Ondas stanislav.ondas@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:46 AM 11:02 AM

Stanislav Ondas stanislav.ondas@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:13 AM 11:17 AM

Stanislav Ondas stanislav.ondas@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:19 AM 11:20 AM

4 Maria Gamcova maria.gamcova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 11:58 AM

5 Jan Plavka jan.plavka@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:48 AM 11:58 AM

6 Jan Saliga jan.saliga@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:35 AM 11:58 AM

7 Alena Pietrikova alena.pietrikova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 12:09 PM

valerie novitzka valerie.novitzka@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:30 AM 11:31 AM

8 Peter Sincak peter.sincak@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 11:58 AM

pavol fedor pavol.fedor@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:41 AM 9:44 AM

pavol fedor pavol.fedor@tuke.sk6.10.2021 10:57 AM 11:41 AM

pavol fedor pavol.fedor@tuke.sk6.10.2021 10:57 AM 11:41 AM

9 Jozef Juhar jozef.juhar@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 11:59 AM

10 Daniela Perdukova daniela.perdukova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:46 AM 11:58 AM

11 Dobroslav Kovac dobroslav.kovac@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:51 AM 11:58 AM

Jan Hurtuk Jan.Hurtuk@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:30 AM 12:11 PM

12 Anton Cizmar anton.cizmar@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:48 AM 9:50 AM

Anton Cizmar anton.cizmar@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:50 AM 11:55 AM

13 jaroslav poruban jaroslav.poruban@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:58 AM 11:58 AM

14 Roman Cimbala roman.cimbala@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:50 AM 11:58 AM

15 Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 11:43 AM 11:58 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 11:32 AM 11:40 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 11:43 AM 11:47 AM

16 oravec milos.oravec@stuba.sk6.10.2021 10:15 AM 11:58 AM

17 Maria Bielikova maria.bielikova@kinit.sk6.10.2021 10:00 AM 11:58 AM

18 Emil Krsak emil.krsak@fri.uniza.sk6.10.2021 9:57 AM 11:58 AM

Jiří Pospíchal jiri.pospichal@gmail.com6.10.2021 9:57 AM 11:01 AM

Olga Stepankova olga.stepankova@cvut.cz6.10.2021 9:56 AM 11:01 AM

doc. Ing. Kristína Machová, PhD.kristina.machova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:52 AM 11:45 AM
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doc. Ing. Kristína Machová, PhD.kristina.machova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:52 AM 11:02 AM

doc. Ing. Kristína Machová, PhD.kristina.machova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:44 AM 11:45 AM

Verejny prenos jana.trelova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:51 AM 11:06 AM

19 Pavel Čičák cicak@stuba.sk6.10.2021 9:51 AM 11:59 AM

Karol Matiaško karol.matiasko@uniza.sk6.10.2021 9:55 AM 11:02 AM

20 Ladislav Hluchy ladislav.hluchy@savba.sk6.10.2021 9:51 AM 9:54 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 9:51 AM 11:19 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 9:52 AM 10:39 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 11:14 AM 11:58 AM

Martin Dzbor Martin.Dzbor@t-systems.com6.10.2021 11:08 AM 11:15 AM

Ladislav ladislav.hluchy@savba.sk6.10.2021 9:53 AM 11:58 AM

Pavol Navrat pavol.navrat@kinit.sk6.10.2021 9:53 AM 11:01 AM

21 Frantisek Babic frantisek.babic@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 11:58 AM

Peter Mikulecký peter.mikulecky@uhk.cz6.10.2021 9:50 AM 10:11 AM

Peter Mikulecký peter.mikulecky@uhk.cz6.10.2021 9:53 AM 11:01 AM

Peter Mikulecký peter.mikulecky@uhk.cz6.10.2021 9:50 AM 10:07 AM

Peter Mikulecký peter.mikulecky@uhk.cz6.10.2021 9:54 AM 11:01 AM

Peter Mikulecký peter.mikulecky@uhk.cz6.10.2021 10:08 AM 10:11 AM

Stanislav Krajči stanislav.krajci@upjs.sk6.10.2021 9:39 AM 11:02 AM

22 Liberios Vokorokos liberios.vokorokos@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:37 AM 11:59 AM

Ján Paralič jan.paralic@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:36 AM 11:01 AM

Ján Paralič jan.paralic@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:20 AM 11:45 AM

ivana olsiakova ivana.olsiakova@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:30 AM 12:11 PM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:41 AM 9:42 AM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:47 AM 9:48 AM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:49 AM 11:41 AM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:41 AM 9:42 AM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 9:50 AM 11:03 AM

Peter Girovsky peter.girovsky@tuke.sk6.10.2021 11:33 AM 11:38 AM


